Weissweine

Schweiz

Rauschling Tradition AOC

Weingut Hocklistein Rapperswil-Jona

Sauvignon Blanc vom Hdécklistein AOC

Weingut Hocklistein Rapperswil-Jona

Chateau de Vufflens Grand Cru AOC

Bolle Morges (Chasselas)

Petite Arvine AOC Valais

Cave St-Pierre SA Chamoson

Merlot Bianco Contrada DOC
Brivio Vini Mendrisio
Osterreich

Gruner Veltliner Alte Reben DAC

Andreas Holzer Traisental Niederdsterreich
Riesling Spiegeln Reserve DAC

Andreas Holzer Traisental Niederdsterreich

Italien

Pinot Grigio
Alois Lageder

Recit Roero Arneis DOCG

Monchiero Carbone

ﬁ
Zirichsee
Zurichsee
La Cote
Valais
Ticino

?";

ﬁ
Alto Adige
Piemonte

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2021

2020

2022

2022

75 cl

62.00

66.00

54.00

61.00

54.00

54.00

56.00

59.00

59.00



Weissweine

Spanien / Portugal 75 cl

Verdejo Damana DO Rueda 2022 54.00
Bodegas Tabula

Frankreich .
1y
Pouilly Fumé AC Loire 2021 71.00
Pouilly Fumé de Ladoucette (Sauvignon blanc)
Schaum & Dessertweine
Schaumweine 75 cl
1y
Prosecco Mionetto Sergio Veneto 62.00
Vino Spumante Extra Dry
Champagne “Laurent Perrier” Brut” Champagne 37.5cl 47.00
(Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Blanc)
Dessertwein .
1y
Sauternes Grand Vin de Bordeaux 2020 13.00 55.00

Prestige de Long 37.5cl 13%



Rotweine

Schweiz

Pinot Noir vom Hocklistein AOC

Weingut Hocklistein Rapperswil-Jona

Humagne rouge du Valais

Matthier Salquenen

Osterreich

St. Laurent Reserve

Weingut Hundsdorfer Burgenland (St.Laurent)

“Cuvée Canis” Reserve

Weingut Hundsdorfer Burgenland (Blaufrankisch, Zweigelt, Cabernet, Merlot)

Italien Piemont

Bricco Sereno Superiore DOCG
Tenuta La Meridiana (Barbera d’Asti)

Bricco dell’Uccellone DOCG
Braida (Barbera d’Asti)

Sru Roero DOCG

Monchiero Carbone (Nebiolo)

Barolo DOCG Serralunga d’Alba

Fontanafreda (Nebbiolo)

2017

2021

2019

2019

2020

2019

2018

2018

75 cl

71.00

65.00

61.00

62.00

62.00

95.00

72.00

85.00



Rotweine

Italien Veneto

Zane Ripasso Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC

Carlo Boscaini (Corvina,Corvinone,Rondinella)

S. Giorgio Amarone Classico Valpolicella DOCG

Carlo Boscaini (Corvina,Corvinone,Rondinella)

Italien Apulien

Masseria Maime Salento IGT

Tormaresca (Negroamaro)

Primitivo di Manduria DOC

Cantine Menhir

CalaMuri Primitivo Salento IGT Barrique

Cantine Menhir

Italien Sardinien

Cannonau di Sardegna Riserva DOC
Stella & Mosca

Barua Isola dei Nuraghi IGT

Carignano, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Italien Marken

Cumaro Conero Riserva DOCG

Umani Ronchi (Montepulciano)

2018

2016

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

75 cl

59.00

85.00

75.00

59.00

62.00

62.00

81.00

72.00



Rotweine

Italien Toskana

Cerosecco IGT

Petricci e Del Pianta (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)

Buca di Cleonte Val di Cornia DOCG

Petricci e Del Pianta (Sangiovese)

Il Carbonaione IGT

Podere Poggio Scalette (Sangiovese di Lamole)

Tignanello IGT

Antinori (Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc)

Varvara DOC
Castello Bolgheri (Cabernet, Merlot, Syrah, Petit Verdot)

Nubio DOCG

Petricci e Del Pianta (Cabernet Sauvignon)

Le Volte dell’Ornellaia
IGT Toscana (75%Merlot, 15%Sangiovese, 15%Cabernet)

Portugal

Alma Minha Reserva VR

Herdade do Rocim (Alicante Bouschet, TN, Petit Verdot)

?‘;
2019
2018
2020
2020
2021
2018
2021
ﬁ
Alentejo 2020

75 cl

61.00

67.00

84.00

169.00

78.00

72.00

72.00

62.00



Rotweine

Spanien

Damana Crianza DO

Bodegas Tabula (Tempranillo)

Tabula DO (14Monate Barrique)

Bodegas Tabula (Tempranillo)

Muro Reserva Rioja DOCa

Miguel Angel Muro (Tempranillo, Graciano)

Fenomeno Monastrell DO

Bodegas Barahonda (Monastrell)

Ferrer Bobet Vinyes Velles DOCa

Ferrer Bobet (Grenache Noir, Carignane)

Gresa tinto DO
Vinyes d’Olivardots (Garnacha, Cabernet, Syrah, Merlot)

Frankreich

Cuvée des Ducs de Fleury AOP
Chateau Mire L’Etang (Syrah, Grenache, Mouvedre)

12 Monate in franzésischen Barriques

Réserve du Chateau AOP

Chateau Mire L’Etang (Syrah, Grenache, Mouvédre)

18 Monate in franzésischen Barriques

Ribera

Ribera

Rioja

Yecla

Priorat

Emporda

La Clape

La Clape

2020

2019

2017

2021

2017

2015

2020

2019

75 cl

61.00

79.00

59.00

81.00

98.00

65.00

65.00

79.00



